Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Supercross - 12 Etapa
85cc Imbituba 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 4/2/2012 19:05. EE B

Race (6:00 and 1 Laps) started at 18:28:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA

1 18:28:55.431
2 45.693 +1.290 18:29:41.124
3 44.856 +0.453 18:30:25.980
4 45.298 +0.895 18:31:11.278
5 45.364 +0.961 18:31:56.642
6 44.403 18:32:41.045
7 44.514 +0.111 18:33:25.559
8 45.107 +0.704 18:34:10.666
9 44.573 +0.170 18:34:55.239
10 45.414 +1.011 18:35:40.653

(75) LEONARDO SIMAS MACHADO

1 18:28:56.593
2 46.077 +1.511 18:29:42.670
3 45.176 +0.610 18:30:27.846
4 46.102 +1.536 18:31:13.948
5 44.697 +0.131 18:31:58.645
6 44.566 18:32:43.211
7 44.804 +0.238 18:33:28.015
8 45.213 +0.647 18:34:13.228
9 44.926 +0.360 18:34:58.154
10 45.374 +0.808 18:35:43.528

(28) KAUE VIEIRA

1 18:29:01.638
2 51.202 +0.867 18:29:52.840
3 50.503 +0.168 18:30:43.343
4 50.338 +0.003 18:31:33.681
5 50.335 18:32:24.016
6 50.382 +0.047 18:33:14.398
7 50.341 +0.006 18:34:04.739
8 52.004 +1.669 18:34:56.743
9 51.512 +1.177 18:35:48.255
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